
In P
erson B

ulk E
ntry 

School: 

Contact nam
e: 

A
ddress: 

Phone: 
Postal Code: 

 

Race 
(F, H

, 10k, SR) 

Bib # 
Runner N

am
e 

A
ge 

Sex
Race 

(F, H
, 10k, SR) 

Bib# 
Runner N

am
e 

4 
 

19 
 

5 
 

20 
 

6 
 

21 
 

7 
 

22 
 

8 
 

23 
 

9 
 

24 
 

10 
 

25 
 

11 
 

26 
 

12 
 

27 
 

13 
 

28 
 

14 
 

29 
 

15 
 

30 
 

1 
16 

2 
17 

3 
18 

A
ge 

Sex 

O
FFIC

E
 U

SE: 

D
A

TE PR
O

C
ESSED

: 

PR
O

C
ESSED

 B
Y

:  

A
dult  

M
arathon 

($110.00) 

A
dult H

alf 

($99.00) 

A
dult 10k 

($60.00) 

Youth10k 

($40.00) 

A
dult  

Super Run 

($45.00) 

Youth 
Super Run 

($30.00) 

G
rand Total:  

#  ____ 
$______ 

#  ____ 

$______ 

#  ____ 

$______ 

#  ____ 

$______ 

#  ____ 

$______ 

#  ____ 

$______ 

#  ____
$______ 

**Bib #’s and Race Kits w
ill not be distributed un

l full paym
ents and signed w

aivers are received **  




