In Person Bulk Entry

School: ______Contact name: ______

	12
	 MANITOBA ESL,
	HC
70 13d	BA ESI.
Į,	73
	MARATHON
A Q	AR
¥	HTI
	№

Address: _____

\$	#	Adult Marathon (\$110.00)	15	14	13	12	11	10	9	8	7	6	ъ	4	3	2	1	(F,	Phone:
- \$_	#	Adult Hal (\$99.00)	-															Race (F, H, 10k, SR)	
		Adult Half (\$99.00)																Bib#	
\$	#	Adult 10k (\$60.00)																	**Bib #
\$	#	Youth10k (\$40.00)	-															Runner Name	Postal Code:
\$	#	Adult Super Run (\$45.00)	_															Name	Code:
\$	#	Youth Super Run (\$30.00)																A	distribu
		Run 00)																Age Sex	ted ui
																		(D	
40	++	0	30	29	28	27	26	25	24	23	22	21	20	19	18	17	16	ex	ntil full p
\$	#	Granc	30	29	28	27	26	25	24	23	22	21	20	19	18	17	16		ntil full paymer
\$	#	Grand Total	30	29	28	27	26	25	24	23	22	21	20	19	18	17	16	Race (F, H, 10k, SR)	ntil full payments and
		tal:	30	29	28	27	26	25	24	23	22	21	20	19	18	17	16		ntil full payments and signed wain
\$		tal:	30	29	28	27	26	25	24	23	22	21	20	19	18	17	16	Race (F, H, 10k, SR)	Postal Code: **Bib #'s and Race Kits will not be distributed until full payments and signed waivers are received **
		tal:	30	29	28	27	26	25	24	23	22	21	20	19	18	17	16	Race Bib#	ntil full payments and signed waivers are received **